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Cottonwood Place 610 West Church Street Morrilton AR 72110 Conway Crystin Main (501) 982-0528 

Ext. 1108

crystin.main@pathfinderinc.org

David E. Puryear Center 2806 Fox Meadow Lane Jonesboro AR 72404 Craighead Tonekea 

Wright

(870) 336-7830 twright@tlcnea.com

Dogwood ICF/IID 904 Loberg Lane Jonesboro AR 72401 Craighead Crystin Main (501) 982-0528 

Ext. 1108

crystin.main@pathfinderinc.org

Cedar Ridge 107 Thicksten Drive Alma AR 72921 Crawford Toni Wilson (479) 632-3813 twilson@steppingstonearkansas.com

Eastwood ICF/IID 208-A West Jackson 

Street

West Memphis AR 72301 Crittenden Crystin Main (501) 982-0528 

Ext. 1108

crystin.main@pathfinderinc.org

Westwood ICF/IID 208-B West Jackson 

Street

West Memphis AR 72301 Crittenden Crystin Main (501) 982-0528 

Ext. 1108

crystin.main@pathfinderinc.org

Schneider House 350 Hubbard Road Conway AR 72034 Faulkner Laquecia Jones (501) 329-1703 laquecia.jones@indliving.org

Omega Home 112 East Avenue D Hope AR 71801 Hempstead Kim Smith (870) 722-1282 kim.smith@rocoh.org

Briarwood ICF/IID 420 Barnett Drive Batesville AR 72501 Independence Crystin Main (501) 982-0528 

Ext. 1108

crystin.main@pathfinderinc.org

Chapel Pines North 3401 Chapel Pines Drive Pine Bluff AR 71603 Jefferson Douglas 

Freeman

(870) 879-0311 dfreeman@jenkinsmc.org

Chapel Pines South 3403 Chapel Pines Drive Pine Bluff AR 71603 Jefferson Douglas 

Freeman

(870) 879-0311 dfreeman@jenkinsmc.org

Woodcrest Living Center 1501 East Main Booneville AR 72927 Logan Lesa Fuller (479) 462-8036 lfuller@bost.org

Gordon Tubbs Residential Facility 412 Cleveland Street Cabot AR 72023 Lonoke Crystin Main (501) 982-0528 

Ext. 1108

crystin.main@pathfinderinc.org

Delta House 252 Desoto Street West Helena AR 72390 Phillips Ronald Baker (870) 572-4124 ronald.baker@dhs.arkansas.gov

Young Homes ICF/IID 910 North Ithaca Avenue Russellville AR 72801 Pope William J 

Nichols

(479) 968-8995 williamj@fccare.org
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Butler Adult Living Center 11805 Fairview Road Little Rock AR 72212 Pulaski Sarah Fuller (501) 221-1063 sfuller@eastersealsar.com

Community Life Services - Facility I 1501 Michael Drive Little Rock AR 72204 Pulaski Leeona 

Harrison

(501) 223-9015 leeona.harrison@aeddinc.org

Community Life Services - Facility II 1509 Michael Drive Little Rock AR 72204 Pulaski Leeona 

Harrison

(501) 223-9015 leeona.harrison@aeddinc.org

Community Living Arrangement 8800 LaBette Drive Little Rock AR 72204 Pulaski Sonya 

Wooderson

(501) 580-7528 rn@ucpcark.org

Michael J. McCreight Memorial 

ICF/IID

415 South Hospital Drive Jacksonville AR 72076 Pulaski Crystin Main (501) 982-0528 

Ext. 1108

crystin.main@pathfinderinc.org

Whit Davis Memorial Center 1110 South Road Jacksonville AR 72076 Pulaski Crystin Main (501) 982-0528 

Ext. 1108

crystin.main@pathfinderinc.org

Pinewood of Bryant 2107 Bishop Road Bryant AR 72022 Saline Crystin Main (501) 982-0528 

Ext. 1108

crystin.main@pathfinderinc.org

Brazil ICF/IID 2010 Brazil Street Fort Smith AR 72908 Sebastian Lesa Fuller (479) 462-8036 lfuller@bost.org

Willow Creek ICF/IID 2405 South 51st Court Fort Smith AR 72903 Sebastian Lesa Fuller (479) 462-8036 lfuller@bost.org

Creative Housing III - Mt. Holly 1215 Mt. Holly Road El Dorado AR 71730 Union Barbara 

Warrick

(870) 862-2230 barbara.warrick@sadccf.org

Creative Housing III - Newton 232 North Newton 

Street

El Dorado AR 71730 Union Barbara 

Warrick

(870) 862-2230 barbara.warrick@sadccf.org

Elizabeth Richardson Home 2006 Kim Avenue Springdale AR 72764 Washington Dale Derrell (479) 872-1800 dderrell@ercinc.org

Harvey and Bernice Jones Home 2005 Kim Avenue Springdale AR 72764 Washington Dale Derrell (479) 872-1800 dderrell@ercinc.org

John O. and Irene Norman Home 2000 Kim Avenue Springdale AR 72764 Washington Dale Derrell (479) 872-1800 dderrell@ercinc.org

Longwood ICF/IID 96 North Sawmill Road Searcy AR 72143 White Crystin Main (501) 982-0528 

Ext. 1108

crystin.main@pathfinderinc.org
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